27 Eyliil 2023 Garsamba

1. Kogu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CEVIKTURBQO(7)

2 OZDE TAY(11)

3 GUZEL GUNLER(9)
4 MYCENGO(5)

5 HALILBATU(3)

6 BENKURUS(2)

7 THOR KHAN(6)

8 MUKDER(10)

9 ELIZA®)

10  AKINADA(1)

11 MACALATIMA4)

Yas
3ydd

3yad
3ydd
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yad
3yad
3yke

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW
1.)120.000 ¢
1.)34.500 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
TURBO - GEVIKKIZ 53
OZGUNHAN - ALHAS 53
BABA MEVLUT - KISRAKBASI 55
ULUER- DOST ELi 57
KIRBULUT - AYGOK 55
DERHADIR- GORUCU 53
THOR- TUGCU 54
SERHANTAY - CANK 55
KAFKASLIEFSANES] - MUNIRE 53
BATURSAH - FAUSTINO 57
ANKA - SUHEYLA 57

GANYAN(7) 3,10 4, IKILi(7/11) :12,25 #, SIRALI IKiLi(7/11) :19,25

2.)48.000 ¢
2)13.800 ¢

Jokey
B.CIGLA

E.CiZIK
ASOZEN
U.BARLIK
ACEYLAN
GKAYIP
HAGOKGE
AKACMAZ
E.BOZDAG
0.0ZTURK

E.AKTUG

Sahip
SAH. KARACA

M SA. AYALP

Z AHS. KURUM
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
S. B TANIYIT

KAD. FELHAN
MUR. KARABULUT
MEH. KARAKEGILI
OGU. GAKAR
OGU. YILMAZ

SEY. GIFTCI

57 kg,

3.)24.000 ¢
3.)6.900 ¢

Antrendrii
MACAR

BACI
SUK. GELIK
SGIFTGI
GUV.GOKGE
O.GUNELI
SCIFTGI
AKURT
O.GUNELI
SGIFTGI

ALI BOZKURT

Derece

1.36.85

1.36.97

1.37.57

1.37.76

1.39.34

1.39.54

141.15

1.42.76

1.42.83

1.49.07

1.49.81

istanbul Hipdromu (73. Yans Giinii)

1400 Sentetik
4)12.000 ¢
4)3450 ¢
Gny AGF st Fark G Cik.
3,10 1599(2) 6 YarmBoy
550 14.084) 10 3,5Boy
205 2696(1) 2 1Boy
645 866(5) 5 9Boy
3330 1589 3
51,30 0.76(11) 11
3795 096(10) 8
11,10 8236) 7 1 boy
475 438(7) 4
1560 3.97(8) 1
465 14443) 9
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